
SP RFB 14-005 "ASPHALT AND OIL PRODUCTS" SpreadSheet This contract is for 12 months effective Dec. 8, 2013 thru December 7,2014 

Company 

Telephone 

Fax 

YARD 

MC -30 

HEARTLAND ASPHALT 

HURST, TX 

817- 788-9700 

817 788-9706 

Wall Carlsbad Plant 

Asphalt & Fuel Supply 

Tulsa, OK 

918- 488-1339 

918- 523-7089 

Wall Carlsbad Plant 

$ 3.7600 $ 3.7600 $ 3.6000 

Ergon Asphalt *, ** 

Austin, TX 

512­ 469-9292 

512­ 469-0391 

Wall Carlsbad Plant 

ALON 

DALLAS, TX 

972 367-3618 

972 367-3722 

Wall Carlsbad Plant 

P2 EMULSION PLANTS, LLC 

ELM MOTT, TX 

817 307-6411 

254 829-0337 

Wall Carlsbad Plant 

MC-800 $ 3.5100 $ 3.5100 $ 3.3500 

MC-3000 $ 3.4600 $ 3.4600 $ 3.3000 

RC-250 

CM-300 

AC-1.5 $ 2.8900 $ 2.8900 $ 2.8000 

AC-3 $ 2.8900 $ 2.8900 $ 2.8000 

AC-5 $ 2.9200 $ 2.9000 $ 2.6800 $ 2.8900 $ 2.8900 $ 2.8000 I 

AC-10 $ 2.7900 $ 2.7700 $ 2.5500 $ 2.8700 $ 2.8700 $ 2.7800 $ 2.5500 

SS-1 $ 2.5605 $ 2.5719 $ 2.3500 

SS-1H 

*CSS-1H 

CRS-2 

$ 2.5400 

$ 2.5400 

$ 2.5200 

$ 2.5200 

$ 2.3000 

$ 2.3000 

$ 2.5605 

$ 2.5719 

$ 2.5719 

$ 2.5719 

$ 2.3500 

$ 2.3500 

CRS-2H $ 2.5400 $ 2.5200 $ 2.3000 $ 2.6515 $ 2.6515 $ 2.3500 

CRS-2P $ 3.0400 $ 3.0200 $ 2.8000 $ 3.1719 $3.1719 $ 2.3500 

HFRS2 $ 2.5605 $ 2.5719 $ 2.3500 

HFRS-2P $ 3.1605 $3.1719 $ 2.9500 

MS-2 $ 2.6605 $ 2.6719 $ 2.4500 

CWP* 
- -

*5,500 gallons minimum delivery. $80.00 per hour demmurge after 2 hours. 

** Federal Environmental Fee will be added to above prices at a rate of $.4424/ton for asphalt & polymer loads or $.00133/gal for emulsion loads. 

$ 2.9900 $ 2.9900 
- -

$ 2.7400 
-­


